
Sunday May 26
Outdoor Family Swim: 12pm-6:45pm

Monday May 27
Outdoor Family Swim: 12pm-5:45pm

Monday June 10, 17
Outdoor Lap Swim: 5:30am-9:15am, 6:45-8pm
Family Swim 3:30-8pm

Tuesday June 11

Outdoor Lap Swim: 5:30am-9:15am, 6:45-8pm
Family Swim 3:30-8pm

Wednesday June 19
Outdoor Lap Swim: 5:30am-9:15am, 6:45-8pm
Family Swim 3:30-8pm

Tuesday June 18
Outdoor Lap Swim: 5:30am-9:15am, 6:45-8pm
Family Swim 3:30-8pm

Friday June 14, 21
Outdoor Lap Swim: 5:30am-9:15am
Family Swim 2:15pm-5:45pm

Sunday June 23
Full summer schedule begins
(see summer pool schedule)

  Outdoor Pools Schedule May 26 - June 21

Sunday June 2, 9, 16
Outdoor Family Swim: 12pm-6:45pm
(Main Pool, Baby, Duck, Splashpad)

All dates and times are subject to change. JCC is open until 5pm on June 11 and closed June 12 & 13
*Weekday Family Swim: Main Pool, Duck Pool, Splashpad (subject to change)

Thursday June 20

Outdoor Lap Swim: 5:30am-9:15am
   No family swim or evening lap swim      


